
 
COLLEGE OPEN EVENTS SPRING / SUMMER 2024 

April 2024   

Kingston Maurward College Sunday 21st April 2024, 
10:00 or 11:00 am start 

Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 

May 2024   

Sparsholt College Wednesday 1st May 2024, 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Experience Sparsholt - 
Sparsholt College Hampshire 
 

Brockenhurst College Thursday 2nd May 2024, 
17:00 – 20:00 
 

Events - Brockenhurst 
College 

Andover College Wednesday 8th May 2024, 
16:30 – 19:30 
 

Open Events - Andover 
College | Hampshire 

Bournemouth & Poole 
College 

Thursday 9th May 2024, 
16:00 – 19:00 

Open Events | Bournemouth 
and Poole College 
(thecollege.co.uk) 

City of Portsmouth College 
Highbury & North Harbour 
Campuses 

Wednesday 15th May 
2024, 4:30 – 7:30 pm 

May Open Event | City of 
Portsmouth College (city-of-
portsmouth-college.ac.uk) 

Kingston Maurward College Sunday 21st April 2024, 
10:00 or 11:00 am start 

Kingston Maurward 
(kmc.ac.uk) 
 

June 2024   

Eastleigh College Tuesday 11th June 2024, 
16:30 – 19:00 

Eastleigh College Open 
Event - Tuesday 11th June 
Registration, Tue 11 Jun 
2024 at 16:30 | Eventbrite 

Richard Taunton College Wednesday 12th June 
2024, 
18:00 – 20:30 

Open Evening | Wednesday 
12 June 2024 | Richard 
Taunton Sixth Form College 
Tickets, Wed 12 Jun 2024 at 
18:00 | Eventbrite 

Sparsholt College Thursday 13th June 2024 
 
 

Experience Sparsholt - 
Sparsholt College Hampshire 

St Vincent College, Gosport Thursday 13th June 2024. 
4:30 – 7:30 pm 
 

Open Evening | Thursday 13 
June 2024 | St Vincent 
College Tickets, Thu 13 Jun 
2024 at 16:30 | Eventbrite 

Andover College Saturday 15th June 2024 Open Events - Andover 
College | Hampshire 
 

Totton College Tuesday 18th June 2024, 
17:30 – 19:30 
 

Events Archive - Totton 
College 

 

Additionally, I have included a link to Natspec is the membership association for 
organisations that offer specialist provision for students with learning difficulties and 
disabilities. Home Page - Natspec.  Here you will find a directory for specialist colleges.  
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